RADITEK INC.  code-b4
RF Amplifier, 1025-1150MHz, Full and Split Bands
60dB Gain, N female Connectors, 2kW Peak 7% duty
RAMP-1025-1150M-60d-Nf-2kW Peak-Generic-b4 Specifications may be subject to change 06/27/11
WORLD HQ: 1702L Meridian Ave. Suite 127, San Jose, Ca 95125, U.S.A.
Tel: (408) 266-7404 FAX: (408) 266-4483
WEB: www.raditek.com E-mail: sales@raditek.com
1 of 2

WEB: www.raditek.com E-mail: sales@raditek.com
2 of 2
Order Examples: RAMP-1025-1150M-60d-Nf-2kW Peak-b4
Description: (Amplifier, 1025-1150MHz, 60dB Gain, N-Female Connectors, 2kW Peak)
Controls & Alarms
Pin Function Note
A1 +28 Vdc
A2 Return
A3 +48 Vdc
1  Fault Reset Digital input, active low
2 RF Power Enable Digital input, active low
3 Unused
4 Fault Indication Digital Output, active low
5 Unused
6 Forward RF Power Detector
7 Baseplate Temperature Sense Analog, 2.5V @ +25ºC
8 Reverse RF Alarm
9 Signal Ground Analog, 1 volt for 61 dBm forward